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SARDAR PATEL UNIVERSITY

MERIT LIST OF BACHELOR OF EDUCATION (2 YEARS)  (ONLY SPU) 2023-2024

SER.

NO.

MRT.

NO.

FORM

NO.

            NAME TOTAL CATEGORY GENDERDEG1 DEG-2

% TAGE

DEG1
% TAGE

VALLABH VIDYANAGAR

** SUBJECT : Psychology------OPEN

1 1 237 HIRALBEN RAMSING PARMAR 88.80 OPEN FBA 70.0078.80

2 2 1064 ANKITKUMAR TAKHATSINH GOHEL 80.00 OPEN MBA 0.0080.00

3 3 536 ANKITABEN DILIPSINH SOLANKI 78.80 SEBC FBA 0.0078.80

4 4 240 JANKIBEN GHANSHYAMBHAI PARMAR 78.00 SEBC FBA 67.5068.00

5 5 1153 HITESHKUMAR PRATAPBHAI SOLANKI 77.30 SEBC MBA 0.0077.30

6 6 795 SHAMAMUSKAN MUBARAKHUSEN MALEK 77.10 EWS FBA 0.0077.10

7 7 793 KHUSHBUBEN SALIMBHAI MANSURI 76.30 OPEN FBA 67.0066.30

8 8 239 PARULBEN BHUPENDRABHAI SOLANKI 75.00 SEBC FBA 63.5065.00

9 9 243 RADHABEN RAMABHAI TAMBOLIYA 74.40 ST FBA 0.0074.40

10 10 238 VANITABEN HARSHADBHAI SOLANKI 73.20 SEBC FBA 70.5063.20

11 11 547 ARJUNBHAI RAMANBHAI MAKWANA 72.50 SC MBA 61.0062.50

12 12 242 HARSHADKUMAR MAHENDRAKUMAR

VAGHELA

71.30 SEBC MBA 68.0061.30

13 13 1159 UMESHBHAI VISHNUBHAI TALPADA 70.60 OPEN MBA 0.0070.60

14 14 286 BHAVNABEN ASHVINBHAI RATHVA 69.80 ST FBA 0.0069.80

15 15 800 TAHERABKHAN SALIMKHAN PATHAN 69.10 OPEN MBA 58.5062.10

16 16 794 TEJALBEN BABUBHAI VAGHELA 68.40 OPEN FBA 0.0068.40

17 17 917 KULDIP DIPAKBHAI VYAS 67.50 OPEN MBA 0.0067.50

18 18 1197 JYOTIKABEN KIRITBHAI ROHIT 66.90 SC FBA 0.0066.90

19 19 1186 PRAKASH MAHENDRAKUMAR NAYAK 66.30 SEBC MBA 0.0066.30

20 20 241 KALPESHBHAI BUDDHILALBHAI RATHVA 65.00 ST MBA 0.0065.00

21 21 266 DAKSHABEN SHANTILAL PARMAR 56.10 OPEN FBA 0.0056.10
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MERIT LIST OF BACHELOR OF EDUCATION (2 YEARS)  (ONLY SPU) 2023-2024

SER.

NO.

MRT.

NO.
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            NAME TOTAL CATEGORY GENDERDEG1 DEG-2

% TAGE

DEG1
% TAGE

VALLABH VIDYANAGAR

** SUBJECT : Psychology------SC

1 11 547 ARJUNBHAI RAMANBHAI MAKWANA 72.50 SC MBA 61.0062.50

2 18 1197 JYOTIKABEN KIRITBHAI ROHIT 66.90 SC FBA 0.0066.90
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SER.

NO.
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            NAME TOTAL CATEGORY GENDERDEG1 DEG-2

% TAGE

DEG1
% TAGE

VALLABH VIDYANAGAR

** SUBJECT : Psychology------ST

1 9 243 RADHABEN RAMABHAI TAMBOLIYA 74.40 ST FBA 0.0074.40

2 14 286 BHAVNABEN ASHVINBHAI RATHVA 69.80 ST FBA 0.0069.80

3 20 241 KALPESHBHAI BUDDHILALBHAI RATHVA 65.00 ST MBA 0.0065.00
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SER.
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NO.
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% TAGE

VALLABH VIDYANAGAR

** SUBJECT : Psychology------SEBC

1 3 536 ANKITABEN DILIPSINH SOLANKI 78.80 SEBC FBA 0.0078.80

2 4 240 JANKIBEN GHANSHYAMBHAI PARMAR 78.00 SEBC FBA 67.5068.00

3 5 1153 HITESHKUMAR PRATAPBHAI SOLANKI 77.30 SEBC MBA 0.0077.30

4 8 239 PARULBEN BHUPENDRABHAI SOLANKI 75.00 SEBC FBA 63.5065.00

5 10 238 VANITABEN HARSHADBHAI SOLANKI 73.20 SEBC FBA 70.5063.20

6 12 242 HARSHADKUMAR MAHENDRAKUMAR

VAGHELA

71.30 SEBC MBA 68.0061.30

7 19 1186 PRAKASH MAHENDRAKUMAR NAYAK 66.30 SEBC MBA 0.0066.30
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SER.
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MRT.
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DEG1
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** SUBJECT : Psychology------EWS

1 6 795 SHAMAMUSKAN MUBARAKHUSEN MALEK 77.10 EWS FBA 0.0077.10


